TURKIYE OKUL GENCLER IL BIRINCILIGI
EDIRNE, 28. - 29.3.2019

Yaris 14
29.03.2019 - 10:10

Erkekler, 100m Kelebek

15 - 18 yaslari arasi

Sonuclar

Puanlar: FINA 2018

Sira

Derin, HANSOY

YIGIT, SAGLAM

Ekin, DEMIRBAS

Emir, SIMSEK

Sarp Can, TEZEL
Meliksah, DUGEN
Alper, KEPIR

Cagri, BAYDAR

Cesur Atay, YILMAZ
Mehmet Kaan, NALCACI
Cagatay Alper, USTUNUNAL
Boray Tuna, GOREN
Emre, SARA

Taylan Ozgiir, ERCAN
Batuhan, OZCAN
Dogukan Ekrem, UZUN
Cagil, UYAROGLU
Ege, CAKMAK

Ali Ergun, YEKE

Emre, AYGUN

Hasan Ediz, ORANLI (TK)
Dora Berke, SIRIN
Tung, KOLCUOGLU
Yigit Anmet, GUZELCE
Cahit, BOZATLI

Kaan, KARA

Umut, CAM

Psefit Nartan, AKKAYA
Tan, NAZLI

Cesur Atilgan, HACIEYUPOGLU
Kayra, ERDOGAN
Mehmethan, GOR

Bora, CALIS

Umut Can, ERDAT (TK)
Gorkem, SULUN

Berk, HANCERLI
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TK-Anabilim Egitim Kurumlari

Izmir Ozel Giizel Bahge Oguzhan Ozkaya56.20io0lu696:esi

TK-Ozel Modafen Koleji
TK-Ozel Modafen Koleji

TK-Emine Ornek Egitim Kurumlari

TK-Ted Mersin Koleji

TK-Ted Mersin Koleji
Trabzon Yomra Fen Lisesi
TK-Ozel Sev Lisesi

TK-Ted Ankara Koleiji V. O. L.
TK-Kocaeli Ozel Bilgili Kiltir
TK-Istanbul Enka Lisesi
TK-Ozel Seckin Koleii
TK-Robert Koleji

TK-Emine Ornek Egitim Kurumlari

TK-Anabilim Egitim Kurumlari
TK-Istanbul Enka Lisesi

TK-Ozel Sezin Lisesi

TK-Itu Gelistirme Vakfi Okulla
TK-Kocaeli Ozel Bilgili Kiiltiir
TK-Ozel Pev Okullari Fen Lisesi
TK-Ted Ankara Koleji V. O. L.
TK-Ozel Sezin Lisesi

TK-Ozel Baskent Okullari
TK-Yakin Dogu Koleji

TK-Ozel Seckin Koleji

TK-Ozel Sev Lisesi

TK-Ted Ankara Koleji V. O. L.
TK-Robert Koleji

TK-Ozel Uskiidar Amerikan Lises
TK-Ozel Baskent Okullari
TK-Ith Gelistirme Vakfi Okulla
TK-Ozel Uskiidar Amerikan Lises
TK-Ozel Pev Okullari Fen Lisesi
TK-Ith Gelistirme Vakfi Okulla
TK-Yakin Dogu Koleji

Time Derece
55.89 708
56.25 694
56.64 680
56.70 678
56.94 669
57.07 665
58.23 626
58.67 612
58.82 607
58.95 603
50.32 592
590.46 588
59.59 584
59.88 575

1:.00.76 551
1:.00.77 550
1:.01.16 540
1.01.77 524
1.02.78 499
1.02.82 498
1:.03.03 493
1:.03.20 489
1.03.47 483
1.03.78 476
1.04.33 464
1.04.54 459
1.04.63 458
1.04.65 457
1.04.77 455
1.06.14 427
1.06.64 417
1:07.59 400
1:12.75 321
1:13.94 305
1:.42.86 113

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56686
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